#

Username Names

1 B2269
2 B2321
3 B2101
4 B2250
5 B2323
6 B2249
7 B2336
8 B2322
9 B2109
10 B2255
11 B2335
12 B2202
13 B2203
14 B2333
15 B2260
16 B2204
17 B2105
18 B2107
19 B2337
20 B2208
21 B2251
22 B2110
23 B2112
24 B2303
25 B2308
26 B2006
27 B2226
28 B2313
29 B2227
30 B2334
31 B2256
32 B2263
33 B2257

Daniel Weber

Savu Stefan Catalin
Andrey Zdravkov Stefanov
Petr Losev

Dumitru Alexandru
Vladislav Zhiganov

Denys Tereshchenko
Rebengiuc Mircea Maxim
Nermin Hyusmen Idiriz
Dyakonov Sergej Andreevich
Roman Volochai

Alen Ghazaryan

Martin Khachatryan

Alisa Potomkina
Anastasiya Kazlova

Alex Grigoryan

Ivo Ventsislavov lvanov
Martin Nedkov Nedev
Kseniia Strelbytska
Aleksandr Ghazaryan
Anton Martynov

Ognyan Miroslavov Yorgov
Serkan Sadretin Rashid
Voicu Tudor

Stupariu Teodor

bosan UBannos leoprmnes

Ahmed Gamal Kamel Mohamed Osman

Daniel-Alexandru Guba

Adam Mohamed Mostafa Abdelfattah Aly

Ihnat Zharikhin
Sirazeev llyas lIfatovich
Mikhail Zaitsau

Raman Bahachou

Team

Israel Junior

Romania National Junior
Bulgaria National Junior 1
Neutral Junior 1

Romania Ploiesti Campulung Junior
Neutral Junior 1

Ukraine 1)

Romania National Junior
Shumen-Junior

RT Innopolis

Ukraine 1)

Armenia Junior 1
Armenia Junior 1

Ukraine 1)

Neutral J1

Armenia Junior 1
Bulgaria National Junior 2
A and B School

Ukraine 2J

Armenia Junior 2

Neutral Junior 1

Bulgaria National Junior 1
Bulgaria National Junior 2
CNITV Juniors

CNITV_2 Juniors

HOMT ,,Akag. /1. Yakanos”
Egypt Junior 1

ICHB Juniors

Egypt Junior 2

Ukraine 1)

RT Innopolis

Neutral J2

Neutral J1

Country
Israel
Romania
Bulgaria
IATI |
Romania
IATI |
Ukraine
Romania
Bulgaria
IATLII
Ukraine
Armenia
Armenia
Ukraine
IATL I
Armenia
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Ukraine
Armenia
IATI |
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Romania
Romania
Codun
Egypt
Romania
Egypt
Ukraine
IATLII
IATI I
IATL I

B4_connect B5_expedition

64 100
64 100
19 100
54 100
32 100
54 77
19 100
0 74
32 100
19 100
32 100
19 100
19 100
42 100
54 77
32 77
32 100
13 100
0 100
0 100
19 100
32 37
32 54
19 100
32 37
0 74
32 54
32 37
32 37
32 37
32 37
32 51
19 51

B6_sorting Total

100
100
100
49
63
49
60
100
37
50
31.25
40
40
15
20
40
15
28
40
40
15
60
40
0
47
40
28
44
42
40
40
23
35.5

264
264
219
203
195
180
179
174
169
169
163.25
159
159
157
151
149
147
141
140
140
134
129
126
119
116
114
114
113
111
109
109
106
105.5

On_line
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE



34 B2258
35 B2206
36 B2314
37 B2343
38 B2345
39 B2223
40 B2261
41 B2268
42 B2324
43 B2329
44 B2253
45 B2224
46 B2347
47 B2262
48 B2238
49 B2311
50 B2207
51 B2115
52 B2331
53 B2205
54 B2304
55 B2320
56 B2279
57 B2277
58 B2247
59 B2233
60 B2259
61 B2319
62 B2312
63 B2264
64 B2254
65 B2201
66 B2271
67 B2310

Valery Yafremenka
Tsovak Yegoryan

Andrei Paul lorgulescu
Oleksandr Strakhal
Maksym Fedorchuk
Hossam Sherif Ahmed
Ivan Zhukau

Nadav Dan Tamari

Belu lanis

Stefan Sebez
Sulejmanov Karim Ramilevich
Ahmed Mohamed Solyman
[llia Shevchenko

Maksim Dalhanau
Vakhtang Chachanidze
Fares Yusuf

Mher Kalashyan
Valentin Nikolaev Filipov
Vojin Mitrovic

Sergey Hambardzumyan
Tutunaru Vlad

Voicu Mihai Valeriu

Mohammad Ghulam Mohiuddin

Kaleem Raza Syed

Ivan K llyakov

Zeyad Mohamed Elsayed
Zakhar Tsvirka

Shang Chenglin

Matei Neacsu

Ihar Bychyk

Timofeev Kirill Igorevich
Gagik Gevorgyan

Alin Popescu

Moldovan Laura

Neutral J1

Armenia Junior 2

ICHB Juniors

Ukraine 3J

Ukraine 4J

Egypt Junior 1

Neutral J2

Israel Junior

Romania Ploiesti Campulung Junior
Serbia J1

RT Innopolis

Egypt Junior 1

Ukraine 4J

Neutral J2

Georgia 1J Official

ICHB Juniors

Armenia Junior 2
Bulgaria National Junior 2
Serbia J2

Armenia Junior 2

CNITV Juniors

Romania National Junior
Pakistan Unofficial Team 1
Pakistan Official Team
ISUJ Junior 1

Egypt Junior 3

Neutral J1

Romania National Junior
ICHB Juniors

Neutral J2

RT Innopolis

Armenia Junior 1

MDA Junior

CNITV_2 Juniors

IATI I
Armenia
Romania
Ukraine
Ukraine
Egypt
IATL I
Israel
Romania
Serbia
IATLII
Egypt
Ukraine
IATI I
Georgia
Romania
Armenia
Bulgaria
Serbia
Armenia
Romania
Romania
Pakistan
Pakistan
IATI |
Egypt
IATI I
Romania
Romania
IATI I
IATLII
Armenia
Moldova
Romania

o

13
32
32

32
19
32
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37
77
54
54
37
28
28
74
26
26
37
54
37
51
37
77
37
37
37
37
74

o O

37

11
26
26

26
11

31
21
40
40
40
28
28
12.25
28
40
15
28
45
9.5
40

40
40
40
40

72
40
40
40
35
39.75
715
40
11
42
66
40
315

100
98
94
94
90
88
88
86.25
86
85
84
82
82
79.5
77
77
77
77
77
77
74
72
72
72
72
72
71.75
715
70
69
68
66
66
61.5

TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE



68 B2270
69 B2348
70 B2327
71 B2240
72 B2239
73 B2341
74 B2113
75 B2118
76 B2315
77 B2117
78 B2008
79 B2338
80 B2344
81 B2267
82 B2214
83 B2248
84 B2276
85 B2244
86 B2266
87 B2252
88 B2275
89 B2346
90 B2210
91 B2111
92 B2291
93 B2106
94 B2292
95 B2245
96 B2241
97 B2216
98 B2211
99 B2326
100 B2007
101 B2213

Afek Avisror

Andriy Bevza

Jovan Kulezic

Otar Gagnidze

Otari Nozadze

Yurii Psiuk

Simona Nikolaeva Hristova
Vladislav lvanov Kostov
Curca David loan

Viktor Kaloyanov Vanev
CraHucnasa umoBa BacuneBa
Maksym Shvedchenko
Andrii Basov

Ori Hirshberg

Fuad Garayev

Gleb V Kuslin

Muhammad Daniyal
Gvantsa Khvedelidze

Ohad Shimoni

Vladimir Zvezdin

Ghulam Junaid

Tymur Shevchenko

Arpi Prazyan

Preslav Mitkov Toshev
Alejandro David Pineda Miranda
Kaloyan Todorov Varbanov

Rosangel Alexandra Bullon Linares

Igor S Schemerov

Nikoloz Meligishvili

Ali Aliyev

Gurgen Melikyan

Uros Vukicevic

KanosaHn AsryctMHos MapuHoB
Farid Tariverdiyev

Israel Junior

Ukraine 4J

Serbia J1

Georgia 1] Official
Georgia 1] Official
Ukraine 3J

Bulgaria National Junior 1
Shumen-Junior

Romania Craiova Junior
Bulgaria National Junior 2
CMT ,Mauncuii XuneHpgapckun“
Ukraine 2J

Ukraine 3J

Israel Junior

Azerbaijan J1

ISUJ Junior 1

Pakistan Official Team
Georgia J2

Israel J2

Neutral Junior 1

Pakistan Official Team
Ukraine 4J

Armenia Junior 3

Ruse

Peru - Junior Official

Ruse

Peru - Junior Official

ISUJ Junior 1

Georgia J2

Azerbaijan J1

Armenia Junior 3

Serbia J1

CMT ,Mauncuii XuneHpgapcku“
Azerbaijan J1

Israel
Ukraine
Serbia
Georgia
Georgia
Ukraine
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Romania
Bulgaria
Codun
Ukraine
Ukraine
Israel
Azerbaijan
IATI |
Pakistan
Georgia
Israel
IATI
Pakistan
Ukraine
Armenia
Bulgaria
Peru
Bulgaria
Peru
IATI |
Georgia
Azerbaijan
Armenia
Serbia
Codun
Azerbaijan
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60
28
40

o

40
15
28
28

40

49.5
15
34
28
45
45
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
20

28

14

31.5

60
60
59
58
56
54
53
52
52
52
51
51
50
49.5
47
47
47
45
45
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
34
33
32
32
315

TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE



102 B2228
103 B2119
104 B2212
105 B2282
106 B2265
107 B2102
108 B2243
109 B2004
110 B2273
111 B2014
112 B2340
113 B2225
114 B2017
115 B2236
116 B2242
117 B2318
118 B2278
119 B2215
120 B2342
121 B2222
122 B2296
123 B2116
124 B2286
125 B2114
126 B2230
127 B2284
128 B2325
129 B2281
130 B2295
131 B2001
132 B2002
133 B2003
134 B2005
135 B2009

Phares Mostafa Saad

Zdravko Sverlozarov Nikolov
Narek Khachatryan

Muhammad Bilal

Ariel Mazor

Anton Ivanov Kremov

Demetre Bzekalava

AHaoH [lecucnasos Tenasnyapos
Oleg Rata

AnekcaHabp MuneHos MannHoB
Daria Lobas

Ahmed Mohammed Magdy Elnady
KanosH Togopos CredaHos

Moez Mahmoud Mohamed

Davit Tkeshelashvili

Despa Fabian Stefan

Muhammad Umair Ahmad Mirza
Elnur Mammadli

Vladyslav Levchenko

Huseyn Agayev

Hector Manuel Tenorio Rodriguez
Victor Nivelinov Papazov
Muhammad Aneeq

Svetoslav Stanislalov Penkov
Omar Ahmed Abdelaziz Mohamed
Faisal

Tudose Filip Stefan

Izaz Ullah Khan

Jhojhan Karol Vilcanqui Apaza
leopru leoprues EHYeB
Pagocnas Kones Paukos
AnekcaHabp MBaHoB Kogskabalumincku
borgaH /lloamunos JlloLKaHOB
BaneHTnH CtedaHoB bepbepos

Egypt Junior 2
Shumen-Junior

Armenia Junior 3

Pakistan Unofficial Team 1
Israel J2

A and B School

Georgia J2

CMT ,Mauncuii XuneHpgapcku“
MDA Orizont Juniori

TYEC

Ukraine 2J

Egypt Junior 1

AMepuKaHCKKM Konex B Codusn
Egypt Junior 4

Georgia J2

Romania Craiova Junior
Pakistan Official Team
Azerbaijan J1

Ukraine 3J

Azerbaijan J3

Peru - Junior Unofficial 1
Shumen-Junior

Pakistan Unofficial Team 2
Gabrovo

Egypt Junior 2

Pakistan Unofficial Team 2
Romania Ploiesti Campulung Junior
Pakistan Unofficial Team 1
Peru - Junior Unofficial 1

MT ,feo Munes”

MMr ,Akaa. MBaH MNosenes”
CMT ,,Mauncuit XuneHpgapcku”
CMT ,Mauncuii XuneHpgapcku“
MNNMT ,,Akag. Hukona Obpelwwkos”

Egypt
Bulgaria
Armenia
Pakistan
Israel
Bulgaria
Georgia
Codun
Moldova
Coodwusn
Ukraine
Egypt
Coodwusn
Egypt
Georgia
Romania
Pakistan
Azerbaijan
Ukraine
Azerbaijan
Peru
Bulgaria
Pakistan
Bulgaria
Egypt
Pakistan
Romania
Pakistan
Peru
MNneseH
Fabposo
Codwus
Codun
byprac
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31
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
26
26
26

24.5
23.25
20
18.5

TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE



136 B2010
137 B2011
138 B2012
139 B2013
140 B2015
141 B2016
142 B2103
143 B2104
144 B2108
145 B2209
146 B2217
147 B2218
148 B2219
149 B2220
150 B2221
151 B2229
152 B2231
153 B2232
154 B2234
155 B2235
156 B2237
157 B2246
158 B2272
159 B2274
160 B2280
161 B2283
162 B2285
163 B2287
164 B2288
165 B2289
166 B2290
167 B2293
168 B2294
169 B2297

Momuun leoprues Noyes
KanosH Buktopos BbpbaHoB
MNasaunH Xpucros NaHoB
BaHeca umueBa bausaposa
AHTOH Hnkonaes AHKOB

EneHa AceHoBa pyeBa

Ema Mariyanova Velikova
Ivaylo Krasimirov Baltadjiev
Mihail lliynov Mihalev

Grigor Tokhyan

Alim Hajiyev

Ayan Karimova

Mete Namazov

Elvin Imanli

Javanshir Ismayilzada

Yasseen Ahmed Mohamed Kamel
Tarek Ahmed Nader
Abdelrahman Hatem Teima
Yara Osama Hassan

Mostafa Emad Mohamed
Mate Rekhviashvili

Sergey S Tundykov

Bianca lordache

Alexandru Creciun

Saram

Avesh Kumar

Ahmed Imran Malik

Yamn Bsharat

Aram Odeh

Mona Alsalman

Misk Abdulsalam

Diana Esmeralda Huacasi Durand
Camila Celeste Ochoa Huaman
Gabriel Marcelo Mendoza Palacios

MnMr ,,B. Apymes”

MnMr ,,B. Apymes”

MNMr ,MeaH Ba3oB”

MMT ,Akag,. BosH MeTkaHYnH"
CMT ,Mauncuii XuneHpgapckun“
CMT ,,Nancuin XnneHgapckmn“
A and B School

Gabrovo

Bulgaria National Junior 1
Armenia Junior 3
Azerbaijan J2

Azerbaijan J2

Azerbaijan J2

Azerbaijan J2

Azerbaijan J3

Egypt Junior 2

Egypt Junior 3

Egypt Junior 3

Egypt Junior 3

Egypt Junior 4

Georgia 1J Official

ISUJ Junior 1

MDA Orizont Juniori

MDA Orizont Juniori
Pakistan Unofficial Team 1
Pakistan Unofficial Team 2
Pakistan Unofficial Team 2
Palestine Juniors

Palestine Juniors

Palestine Juniors

Palestine Juniors

Peru - Junior Official

Peru - Junior Official

Peru - Junior Unofficial 1

B. TopHOBO O
B. TopHOBO O

[Job6puny
XackoBo
Codun
Codus
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Armenia
Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Georgia
IATI |
Moldova
Moldova
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Palestine
Palestine
Palestine
Palestine
Peru

Peru

Peru

0
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FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE



170 B2298
171 B2299
172 B2300
173 B2301
174 B2302
175 B2305
176 B2306
177 B2307
178 B2309
179 B2316
180 B2317
181 B2328
182 B2330
183 B2332
184 B2339

Fernando Rodrigo Calsin Chura
Alejandra Enriquez Aranda
Annel Condori Catacora
Jossue David Caceres Saraza
Apaza Cayo Michael Francesc Alexis
Dobromir Vlad

Gagea Andrei

Melintioi George Alexandru
Belaconi Andrei

Viespescu Carina Maria
Serban Alexandru Nicolae
Konstantin Pasic

Mateja Markov

Iva Zivkovic

Vitalii Foiak

Peru - Junior Unofficial 1
Peru - Junior Unofficial 2
Peru - Junior Unofficial 2
Peru - Junior Unofficial 2
Peru - Junior Unofficial 2
CNITV Juniors

CNITV Juniors

CNITV_2 Juniors
CNITV_2 Juniors
Romania Craiova Junior
Romania Craiova Junior
Serbia J1

Serbia J2

Serbia J2

Ukraine 2J

Peru
Peru
Peru
Peru
Peru
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Serbia
Serbia
Serbia
Ukraine

O O OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOo

O O O O 0O 00000 oo OoOOo o
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TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE



